logo - 2R eI aLeslissl ol ND&QR&E}!E@%E

\.'A) [ =

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 . SVADNT AR 69

NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 70
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 70
NTDB id 30165 DAUD RS04795 WP 012302050.1 80
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 74
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 BIPMIRVIG R 70
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 BIPMIRVIG R 70
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 E PPM R DG R 70
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 PPM R DG R 70
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 I4¥ SDLH SAG PPMIRVDG R 70
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 I4 SDLH SAG PPMIRVDG R 70
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 IMASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG R 70
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 MASDLHLS G PPMIRVDG R 70
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 E] IWASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG R 70
NTDB id 1081 FDQR49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 MASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG R 70
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 MASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG R 70
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 MDIWELLAFSVK [ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG R 70
consensus sk ok | oskok ko k ok 1) oskoskoskoskok | oskosk ko * % | % * %k *x ok * % %k % % * * %k %k % |

e AR clV R Psster eV SASTTLAR sl

[Evl A N.,%R L oL LK sl eV L Q1L

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 147
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 149
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 150
NTDB id 30165 DAUD RS04795 WP 012302050.1 159
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 153
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 149
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 . 149
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 BV RFRVNAFEIQE\RGOSJAVFRTIP N E 149
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 BV RFRVNAFEIQERGOSJAVFRTIP M E 149
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 . I AMSSIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAA 149
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 . I AMBSIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAYY 149
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 . I PMPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 149
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 . INTIAPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 149
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 . V| D I[ONPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 149
NTDB id 1081 FDQR49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 . DIIOANPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 149
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 . D I[MNPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 149
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 . E LGLEMNIF I[@NPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 149

consensus Dooskokokokok kx| D Dkokxk kk okok Dok Dokokokk skokokokokkkokokok kkk kk  kok Dokokkskok Dok DL D DT Do | * %k |



- ICTUEDP Pt ACRRVMS T s RS HED Dyl LV RORkT It AL TANETEH Ve
Bk | (EQSW Y R ES NE év KU K[| IRLAL . M

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 l EDPIEFVHI¥IK C 227
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 EDPIEF H[ap{alC 229
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 EDPIEF 'HIN¥N¢C IL GERE DMALINJAETGHLVF  TLH 230
NTDB id 30165 DAUD RS04795 WP 012302050.1 EDPIEF HINK ALRLRDPD IL GEMRDIRE IV ALTAAETGHLVFTLH 239
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 EDPIEF HIEK| INQREV[ESD T)® ALR PD ILVGEMRDMET I@NA TAAETGHLVGTLH 233
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 INNFVHILT EDPIEFVHRASKKSLINQRE H[rpIT)® ALSALREDPD 229
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 INAFVHTI.T EDPIEFVHEMSKKSLINQRE H[aJITI® IRMALRSALREDPD 229
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 EGIWSHILT EDPIEFVHERWKCLINQREVH ISYALRSALREDPD 229
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 EDPIEFVHSWKCLINQREVH ISYWALRSALREDPD 229
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 EDPIEFVH@EMSKKCL NQREVH IWWNALRSALREDPD 229
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 EDPIEFVHREMSKKCL NQREVH WNALRSALREDPD 229
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 EDPIEFVHIMSJKKCL NQREVH SIMALRSALREDPD 229
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 EDPIEFVHI®NKKCL NQREVH RIMALRSALREDPD 229
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 EDPIEFVHIMYKKCLINQREVH IMNALRSALREDPD 229
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 EDPIEFVHEMSKKCLINQREVH IWAALRSALREDPD 229
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 EDPIEFVHESKKCLINQREVH IPNALRSALREDPD 229
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 EDPIEFVHMSKKCLINQREVH IPNALRSALREDPD 229
consensus * kkexkk LD D% * koo DL Deskskn | ok Plhoksksk Dlskse Db b bl Dk | | * 1ok rrrrn [N

o Tis T ORI et R Lo %M&ﬁ%bﬁﬂMw%&@

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 307
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 309
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 310
NTDB id 30165 DAUD RS04795 WP 012302050.1 H] SL[N  VIRAQEL g IWGISGRVAANE ' M 319
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 8] RUYONL IGYLAYAV QL L)y GGRVAEI 313
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 IGDIGNGRVA HET)H RNLIRENK 309
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 IGDIGNGRVA HET|H RNLIRENK 309
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 GGGRVAHEIM PAIRNLIREK 308
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 MUGGGRVA[MHEIM PAIRNLIREWK 308
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 TIISAINKTI RIIDVFPAEEKMIMVREIMLSESLNAV EQN] MISGGRVAAIRETIM MATRNLIRERK 308
NTDB id 1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 TISAPWKTI RIIDVFPAEEKSMVREMLSESLNAV EQHN] BUMGGRVAAIREIM C AIRNLIREPRK 308
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 SAAKTIDR DVFPAEEKEIMVREMLSESL[{N VI MIIGGGRVAAHEIMI PAIRNLIRENK 308
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 SAAKTIDR DVFPAEEKEMVREMLSESLNAVI MUYGGGRVAAHEIMI PAIRNLIREK 308
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 SAAKTIDRIIDVFPAEEK MVR@WMLSESL[NAVI NUGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIRE[EK 308
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 SAAKTIDR IDVFPAEEK MVRIMLSESL[NAVI MIGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIRENK 308
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 SAAKTIDR IDVFPAEEK MVREWMLSESL[NAVI BIGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIRENK 308
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 SAAKTIDR IDVFPAEEK MVRIWMLSESL[NAVI MIGGGRVAAHEIMI MPATIRNLIRENK 308

consensus Kok 1ok ookok ok | ok sk ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok Kok * | okokok | kkok | |okx *x | ok | okok ok ok EETIE ok kokokk ok



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1

1203
1019

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1

30165 DAUD RS04795 WP 012302050.1

1307
1116
1086
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019

DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1

A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1

ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1

30165 DAUD RS04795 WP 012302050.1

1307
1116
1086
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1

A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1

ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

/////////

TDL{e)U{nRNF I8 AJR Y NIRY V Q[EERS

IR Y DK@ L ERJ:
IBAPEANRRR|

K H TN
iR D SIKEXIKQ .
N LPTIRAVIKS .
P QTR TAMKG .
P QTR TAMKQ .

INIPQTERTARKQ .

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

éé'd QTIEB)%L&E’ \.\‘éé%N\r‘E/v;E ﬁAEEﬁA'ﬁiés

QE VEUEFRARY Qv DD KSE QDAL HS
YEDIL LH
BE LB FIN AIRF DI Y DHQHESS Y ADL K HIN

368
381
383
372
418
347
347
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345

LN.

HEAJ
INIKHTEHEAPALN .
INIRENPAREKJAKT .

*

En

: P%EE/IE\RI_‘/s‘-.l"K'/Ls\%'-iE-'Qr)"r"-a'-/:.“..lil'-f:il\;/é CRE AT E L PERESRREFE-
DSA..NDLRLMLKTKRGDDY...GSGSLQN..V.KIDME...........
DSS..NDLRLMIKLGSETDGEHLTSVS.QG..L.TLEMSDDDPGRSFR. .
DSP..NNLRLQIKLSEEANKPLDNRERMSE. .M.ERKMTFDGQRRNLK. .

ID.PKEJARLANDASAGLGGASMTPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRG
MONSESMSF

368
381
383
372
392
347
347
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345



