





logo

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1	QEVGMQTFDQALYQLVVDKISEQDALHSADSA..NDLRLMLKTKRGDDY...GSGSLQN..V.KIDME.....	368
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	TDLGMQTFDQALYNLYVQGEITYEDALLHADSS..NDLRLMIKLGSETDGEHLTSVS.QG..L.TLEMSDDDPGRSFR..	381
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1	GELGMQTFDQALFDLYDHQHSYADALKHADSP..NNLRLQIKLSEEANKPLDNRERMSE..M.ERKMTFDGQRRNLK..	383
NTDB id 30165 DAUD RS04795 WP 012302050.1	RQQGMQTMDDALAELYTAGKISRERAAALERCVDRT..ELERLMQKGVPGSMRRLLK.....	372
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	AREGMVTMDAYLAGLFRRLHITYDKGLERAID.PKEFARLANDASAGLGGASMTPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRG	392
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1	QASGMQTMDDQLSLVVRQGLIAPAAARRRAQNSESMSF.....	347
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1	QASGMQTMDDQLSLVVRQGLIAPAAARRRAQNSESMSF.....	347
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	AAHGMQTMENAKQLIARGVVDAQEVQSKIELDLKAF.....	345
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	AAHGMQTMENAKQLIARGVVDAQEVQSKIELDLKAF.....	345
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	QAKGMQTLDDHLTELNVNKNIIISKHTAHEAALN.KSLF.....	344
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	QAKGMQTLDDHLTELNVNKNIIISKHTAHEAALN.KSLF.....	344
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	GSLGMQTLDMCLKGLVAKGLISRAREKAKI..PENF.....	344
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	GSLGMQTLDSCLKGLLAKGLISRDSAKEKAKQ..PENF.....	344
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	ATHGMTTLDQSLKQLLAKGIINLPTARAVAKS..PESF.....	344
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	ANHGMTTLDQSLKGLVSRGVISPQTARTAAKQ..PESFL.....	345
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	ANHGMTTLDQSLKGLVARGVISPQTARTAAKQ..PESFL.....	345
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	ANHGMTTLDQSLKGLVARGVISPQTARTAAKQ..PESFL.....	345
consensus	* !*!**** * !* **** * *	

logo

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1	.....	368
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	.....	381
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1	.....	383
NTDB id 30165 DAUD RS04795 WP 012302050.1	.....	372
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	AAAPATPAAPAAGRSEPGRAGGFGRR	418
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1	.....	347
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1	.....	347
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	.....	345
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	.....	345
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	.....	344
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	.....	344
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	.....	344
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	.....	344
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	.....	344
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	.....	345
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	.....	345
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	.....	345
consensus	.....	



non conserved  
 similar  
 ≥ 50% conserved